Schedules & Fares

SRR

Horario y precios del transito

Sanla Bosa

LilyBos

Santa Rosa CityBus provides bus service within Santa Rosa. For more information, visit srcity.org/citybus or call (707) 543-3333.
Route maps, schedules, and service announcements are available online.

Santa Rosa CityBus ofrece servicio de autobus dentro de Santa Rosa. Para obtener mas informacion, visite srcity.org/citybus o llame al
(707) 543-3333. Los mapas de rutas, los horarios y los anuncios de servicio estan disponibles en linea.

Transit
Information

Schedule Information effective May 19, 2024
Informacion de horarios vigente a partir del 19 de mayo, 2024

Santa Rosa
Transit Mall

Route 1

Mendocino Ave/
Coddingtown Mall

Routes 4+ 4B

Rincon Valley/
Mission Blvd/Calistoga Rd

Route 9
West Ninth St/Finley
Community Center

Route 18
East
Circulator

Route 10
Coddington Mall/
Coffey Lane

Route 3

Santa Rosa Ave

Routes 2+ 2B
Sebastopol Rd

Route 8
Bennett Valley

Route 6
Fulton Rd

Route 5
Petaluma Hill Rd

Route 12

Roseland

Fare Information effective Jjanuary 1, 2024

@® 2 to Corporate t :
.. . o St Francis Shops i
Informacion de tarifas efectivo el 1 de enero de 2024 Center Pkw Santa R P to Westside South vul
. y to Santa Rosa . . . to Southwest to Yulupa
_ . to Coddingtown 4 Clockwi to Yolanda Ave to Coddingtown to Bethards Valley Shops Transfer Center to Bicentennial Way .
'Half fare discount qualifications: : Marketplace OEKWISE Community Park Ave
: . : 2B to South Wright Rd ) ® 9E School Days
Santa Rosa adute | HA oLt * Medicare Card Santa Rosa CityBus Information: g @ 4B Counterclockwise
CitvB Adulto I\/Iitad. cje Jévenes? : E)ei?a:(glre%ar\(/jvi_tﬁSigeer?trii‘i(Z;’([)ilc)dne?I B’)'_th valid proof of age : gc0|t7) 3:13/'353b3us Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Sun
Iitybus predo o . ' y-0rg/city 6:00a 6:00a 6:00a® 6:45a 6:00a 6:00a 6:00a 7:00a 6:10a 6:30a 6:00a 6:30a 6:10a 6:40a 6:00a 6:30a 6:45a 7:00a 6:00a 6:00a 10:20a
e Regional Transit Discount Card—a photo ID that ., .
FARES identifies a person’s eligibility for discounted Informacidén sobre Santa Rosa CityBus: 6:20a 6:30a 6:15a 7:15a 7:00a 7:00a 6:30a @ 8:00a 7:10a 7:30a 7:00a 7:30a 6:40a 7:40a 6:30a 7:30a 7:45a 8:00a 6:30a 7:00a 11:20a
e DMV Placard ID Card * (707)543-3333 6:40a 7:00a 6:30a® 7:45a 8:00a 8:00a 7:00a 9:00a 8:10a 8:30a 7:30a 8:30a 7:10a 8:40a 7:00a 8:30a 8:45a 9:00a 7:00a 8:00a 12:20p 511 Real-Time Depbartures
AI /. , 2 Youth: 12th grade and younger (until June 2025) * sfcity.org/citybus 7:00a 7:30a 6:45a 8:15a 9:00a 9:00a 7:30a @ 10:00a 9:10a 9:30a 8:00a 9:30a 7:40a 9:40a 7:30a 9:30a 9:454 10:00a 7:30a 9:00a 1:20p _ P _
C:h Valfepe *Clipper Start: Discount for low income individuals Transit Partners: 7:20a 8:00a 7:00a® 8:45a 10:00a 10:00a 8:00a 11:00a 10:10a 10:30a 8:30a 10:30a 8:10a 10:40a 8:30a 10:30a 10:45a 11:00a 8:00a 10:00a 2:20p 311 provides freef, up-r;co-the-mlnute
: . : _ : : : : : : : . : : : . : : : : : : : eparture times for the transit
Dinero en efectivo/Valor en $1.50 | $0.75 For more information about reduced fares, contact Operadores de otros sistemas de Transito: 7:40a 8:30a 7:15a 9:15a 11:00a 11:00a 8:30a @ 12:00p 11:10a 11:30a 9:00a 11:30p 8:40a 11:40a 9:00a 11:30a 11:45a 12:00p 8:30a 11:00a 3:20p agencies to'?[he left that have this symbol
efectivo de Clipper Clipper or Santa Rosa CityBus. Clipper Card (877) 878-8883 8:00a 9:00a 7:30a® 9:45a 12:00p 12:00p 9:00a 1:00p 12:10p 12:30p 9:30a 12:30p 9:10a 12:40p 9:30a 12:30p 12:45p 1:00p 9:00a 12:00p 4:20p Other Bav Area transit agencies will be a d ded
i 3 _ o o Golden Gate Transit 511 8:20a 9:30a 7:45a 10:15a 1:00p 1:00p 9:30a @ 2:00p 1:10p 1:30p 10:00a 1:30p 9:403 1:40p 10:00a 1:30p 1:45p 2:00p 9:30a 1:00p . y g
Clipper Start $0.75 Condiciones de descuento de media tarifa: Sonoma County Transit (707) 576-RIDE in the future.
24-Hour Pass e Tarjeta Medicare Mendocine T y it (800) 696-4682 9:00a 10:00a 8:00a® 10:45a 2:00p 2:00p 11:00a 3:00p 2:10p 2:30p 10:30a 2:30p 10:10a 2:40p 10:30a 2:30p 2:45p 3:00p 10:00a 2:00p ] ) )
Pase Del Dia $4.00 | $2.00 . Tor 65 o , endocino fransi ] 9:40a 10:30a 8154 11153 3:00p 3:00p 11:30a @ 4:00p 3:10p 3:30p 11:00a 3:30p 10:40a 3:40p 11:00a 3:30p 3:45p 4:00p 10:30a 3:00p To find out when your next bus or train will
_ Free arjeta para personas mayores: 65 anos 0 mas, con Bay Area Transit Operators 511 _ _ ' _ _ _ i _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ depart, check nearby displays or simply call
Monthly Pass / Clipper Gratis una prueba vélida de edad Marin Access (800) 992-1006 10:00a 11:00a 8:30a® 11:45a 4:00p 4:00p 12:00p 5:00p 4:10p 4:30p 11:30a 4:30p 11:10a 4:40p 11:30a 4:30p 4:45p 5:00p 11:00a 4:00p 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
31-Day Pass , $50.00 | $25.00 e Discapacitado, con identificacién (ID): Napa Vine Transit (707) 255-7631 10:20a 11:05a 8:45a 12:15p 5:00p 5:00p 12:30p @ 6:00p 5:10p 5:30p 12:00p 5:30p 11:40a 5:40p 12:00p 5:30p 5:45p 6:00p 11:30a 5:00p be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
Zasel_mensual/ Pase de 31 dias . _Tarjet_a_de _d,escuento de transito re_gion_alz una Bilc 5 _ 10:40a 11:30a 9:00a® 12:45p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 7:00p 6:10p 6:30p 12:30p 6:30p 12:10p 6:40p 12:30p 6:30p 6:45p 7:00p 12:00p 6:00p don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
e Slpper identificacion con foto que determina si una A b o with bike racks that 11:05a 12:00p 9:15a 1:15p 7:00p 7:00p ope I o 7:30p 1:00p 7:30p 12:40p 7:40p 1:00p 7:30p 7:45p 12:30p 7:00p and the system will prompt you to enter
10 Ticket Book $14.50| $7.00 persona tiene derecho a un descuento q e bF_)IO | . f 11:20a 12:30p 9:30a® 1:45p goop [T 2000 10:00a 75 I 300 BT o0 BRI 300 BT 10:00a (O Sun | your route and stop. 511 will respond with
10 Boletos e Tarjeta deid. de matricula de aparcamiento de accommodate 3 bicycles at a time, on a first come, _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ q : £ d will al
40 Ticket Book DMV first served basis. Bicyclists are responsible for loading, 11:40a 1:00p 9:45a 2:15p 10:00a 2:30p @ 11:00a 10:30a 2:00p 10:30a 1:40p 10:40a 2:00p® 10:30a 11:00a 1:30p 10:00a departure times tor your route and will also
10 Boletos $58.00 | $28.00 2 Jvenes: 12.° grado y menores (hasta junio de 2025) securing, and unloading their bicycles. If the racks are 12:00p 1:30p 10:00a® 2:45p 11:00a 3:00p 12:00p 11:30a 2:30p 11:30a 2:10p 11:40a 2:30p 11:30a 12:00p 2:00p 11:00a Irl\Clulde tkhe Stop ID f0r, futurelyse. You may
FARE WITH TRANSFER (partner transit services) 3 Clipper START: Descuento para personas de bajos full and there is ample space inside, bicycles are allowed 12:20p 2:00p 10:153 3:15p 12:00p 3:30p @ 1:00p 12:30p 3:00p 12:30p 2:40p 12:40p 3:00p 12:30p 1:00p 2:30p 12:00p also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
TARIFA CON TRANSFERENCIA (servicios d ingresos inside the bus (wheelchairs always have priority). 12:40p 2:30p 10:30a® 3:45p 1:00p 4:00p 2:00p 1:30p 3:30p 1:30p 3:10p 1:40p 3:30p 1:30p 2:00p 3:00p 1:00p Bicydes on Transit
Servicios ae
e Para obtener més informacién sobre tarifas reducidas, Bicicletas en los autobyses: | N 1:00p 3:00p 10:45a 4:15p 2:00p 4:30p @ 3:00p 2:30p 4:00p 2:30p 3:40p 2:40p 4:00p 2:30p 3:00p 3:35p 2:00p % Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
Golden Gate Transit comuniquese con Clipper o Santa Rosa CityBus. Todos los a_autobuses estan equipados con portabicicletas 1:20p 3:30p 11:00a ® 4:45p 3:00p 5:00p 4:00p 3:30p 4:30p 3:30p 4:10p 3:40p 4:30p 3:30p 4:00p 4:00p 3:00p all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
Santa Rosa CityBus oo _ con capacidad para 3 bicicletas a la vez, por orden de 1:40p 4:00p 11:15a 5:15p 4:00p 5:30p @ 4:30p 5:00p 4:30p 4:40p 4:40p 5:00p 4:30p 4:30p 4:00p rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
‘ ¢ T _ e Transfers are: . ' llegada. Los ciclistas son responsables de cargar, sujetar 2:00p 4:30p 11302 ® 5:45p 6:00p 5:30p 5:10p 5:30p 5:00p Metro. historic streetcars. and cable cars
onoma County Iransit e Automatically granted when using Clipper y bajar sus bicicletas. Si los portabicicletas estan llenos y . ] , ) ) . . . . ! ! )
SMART e Validf h f he ti £i : iy . . . 2:20p 5:00p 11:45a 6:15p 6:30p @ 6:00p 5:40p 6:00p 5:30p . .
alid for two hours from the time of issuance hay espacio suficiente en el interior, se permiten Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
e Good for unlimited rides - . : 2:40p 5:30p 12:00p ® 6:45p 7:00p 6:30p 6:10p 6:30p 6:00p . . .
Exact cash onlv. operators cannot make change _ _ _ bicicletas dentro del autobus (las sillas de ruedas are equipped with bicycle racks.
Y, op g€ e SMART transfers are only available using Clipper siempre tienen prioridad). 3:00p 6:00p 12:15p 7:15p 7:30p @ 7:00p 6:40p 7:00p 6:30p - While bicvel lowed
Favor de pagar la tarifa con cambio exacto. El chofer no Las transf — i 3:20p 6:30p 12:30p® 7:45p 7:30p 710p 7:30p 7:00p General: While bicycles are allowed on
puede dar cambio as transferencias: N _ Holidays: 3:40p 7:00p 12:45p m 7:40p 8:00p 7:30p most transit services, there are some space
' * Seotorgan automaticamente al utilizar Clipper CityBus operates Saturday schedules (expect when 200 7:30 1000 10155 Sy limitations and, in some cases, times when
* Son vdlidas durante dos horas desde el momento de holiday occurs on a Sunday) on: N 4:20P :30p 1:15p 10:45 :45p bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
ZU em,'?_'g” e i Martin Luther King, Jr. Day ~ Day after Thanksgiving Y m -1op 40d transit operator policies and procedures go
e Son vaélidas para viajes ilimitados President’s Da New Year's Eve 4:40p 10:00a 1:30p® 11:15a [ icycli
e Lastransferencias SMART solo estan disponibles g 5:00 10:30 1.45p 11445 t0”511'0rg gnd C!,Ikc)k Or}.the,", blcycllna tab, or
| CityBus does not operate on: oP =ve 43P £2d call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an
usando Clipper Y P ' 5:20 11:00a 2:00p @ 12:15 operator who can answer your questions
New Years Day Labor Day 0P ‘ -oop -1op :
Day Passes are available for purchase on the buses and Easter Sunday Thanksgiving Day 5:40p 11:30a 2:15p 12:45p s a Get Clipper®l
valid for unlimited rides for 24 hours following issuing. Memorial Day Christmas Day 6:00p 12:00p 2:30p® 1:15p AA :
Los pases diarios se pueden adquirir en los autobuses 4th of July 6:20p 12:30p 2:45p 1:45p 76 Clipper® is the convenient way
y son validos para viajes ilimitados durante las 24 horas Dias festivos: 6:40p 1:00p 3:00p® 2:15p w to pay for transit rides in the Bay
Ias Testivos: .
siguientes a su emision. CityBus opera los horarios de los sdbados (excepto 7:00p 1:30p 3:15p 2:45p CLIPPERI Area. Thhe reijoadab.le Clipper card
. t / ' ; :20 2:00 3:30p® 3:15p stores value as cash and transit passes to
Purchase fares & Clioper at: cuando el dia festivo ocurre un domingo) en 7:20p p p _ _
Downtown Transit |\/|ap||p Dia del Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. 8:00p 2:30p 3:45p 3:45p pay your fare On. AC Transk;t, BART, Caltraln,
2nd Street between B St. and Santa Rosa Ave. B',a 3e| Pre,5|ci|jen;e 6n de Graci 3:00p 4:00p @ 4:15p Exg{]tészzgeégt%nﬁzﬂ;?t ::éopeﬁ(prl\eﬂsast'_in
Monday-Friday office hours: 8:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m., and 'a despues de Acclon de faracias 3:30p 4:15p 4:45p y . | . Y
in f 1:00 _4:30 Nocheviegja _ _ Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,
againfrom LUV p.m.=-50 .M. c | 4:00p 4:30p® =E1El Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,
Compre tarifas y Clipper en: D|,ty(BjusAn~o oNpera e £ Dia del Traba! 4:30p 4:45p SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
Downtown Transit Mall D|a © n(é ;)Jevo of |da Ae e ZJOG . >:00p 5:00p® Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City
2nd Street entre B St. y Santa Rosa Ave. omingo de Fascua a deAccon dearacias 5:15p Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.
Horario de oficina de lunes a viernes: 8:30 a.m.-12:30 Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad
PR 5:30pQ@ Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
p.m., y nuevamente de 1:00 p.m.-4:30 p.m. . you pay as-y g .
’ >:45p purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Or, purchase fares at: 6:00p ® Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
e srcity.org/citybus 6:15p works with a variety of employee transit
e All Santa Rosa Safeway stores 6:30p @ benefits providers, including Commuter
® ® 1 H ®
0 compre tarifas en: 6:45p Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
e srcity.org/citybus 7:00p ® To learn more about Clipper or to get a
» Todas las tiendas Santa Rosa Safeway 7:15p Clipper card:
7:30p® e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
7:45p o .
8:00p @ e Visit a nearby retailer:

Light face = AM times Letra clara = horarios AM

Golden Gate Transit (GGT) operates Regional bus service daily throughout the day and evening, and Commute bus service during
weekday morning and evening commute periods. For additional information please visit www.goldengate.org or call 415-455-2000.

Golden Gate de Transito (GGT) opera Regional el servicio de autobus diario a lo largo del dia y la noche, y Conmutar servicio de autobuses durante los
dias de la semana mafana y tarde conmutar periodos.

Fare Information effective July 1, 2023
Informacion de tarifas efecivo el 1 de julio de 2023

Fares on Golden Gate Transit bus services

Schedule Information efrective April 14, 2024
Informacion de horarios efectivo el 14 de abril de 2024

Bold face = PM times Letra destacada = horarios PM

@ No weekend service along Round Barn Blvd.

SonomaCountyTransit

Sonoma County Transit provides countywide transit service along major travel corridors linking most communities and all nine incorporated cities in Sonoma County.
For additional information visit www.sctransit.com or call (707) 576-7433.

Fare Information effective January 1, 2024

Schedule Information effective May 6, 2024

Routes

Mendocino Transit Authority
service area encompasses about
2,800 square miles including the
Mendocino Coast and Inland
communities. For additional information
please visit www.mendocinotransit.org or
call 707-462-1422.

SMART Station Santa Rosa Downtown
Self-Serve Machine

7 4th Street

Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Adult cards available. Machines load
cash value and SMART passes only.

Santa Rosa Transit Mall

2nd Street between

B Street and Santa Rosa Ave
Santa Rosa, CA 95401
707-543-3333

Dave’s Market

320 W. Third Street, Suite A
Santa Rosa, CA 95401
707-542-8333

o : _ Sonoma Cou | Adult Route 20 Routes 30 ¢ 30X Route 34 | Route 42 Route 44 Routes 48 ¢ 48X 60 » 60X Route 62
are divided into fare zones shown in the T it (19-64)
: Route 101 Routes 172+ 172X seliil
table below. Fares vary by trip length and ‘0 Fare Information etective 1uly 27, 2014
the number of zones crossed. CASH FARES (exact change only) to to to to to to to to to to to Airport &
1
GGT bus fares may be purchased on board. to to to o CLIPPER® CASH VALUE Coddingtown| Monte Rio | Coddingtown Smlwma Smlwma Industryk Coddingtown Peta_luma" Coddingtown Peta_luma" Clc_)verdallle Windsor Route 65 Fare Chart
Change will be given on a transit card San Francisco Piner & Industrial San Piner & 1-Zone Local $1.50 | $.75 Plaza Plaza West Par Transit Ma Transit Ma City Ha Depot Destinati Regular Reduced
: ' Francisco | Industrial 2-Zone $2.10 | $1.05 estination Cash Fares Cash Fares'
valid for future GGT travel. Inform the bus : : ) Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri
: L : Sat-Sun/ : Sat-Sun/ 3-Zone $3.00 | $1.50 Free Hopland $17.00 $8.50
driver of your destination as you board. Mon-Fri : Mon-Fri : 7:20 16a® 7.3 7:40 6:45 00a® 8:40 6:42 7.3 7:22 7:25 7:00 ;
Holiday Holiday 4-Zone $3.90 | $1.95 120a /:16a 1233 40a 428 8:00a ala s AR 240 222 Jva Ukiah $18.00 $9.00
Las tarifas de autobus de transporte de Golden 3:443 3:52a 8:28a 8:20a 4:21a 4:03p 5-7Zone $4.80 | $2.40 7:52a 7:52a 7:35a@ 9.00a 8:55a 9:08a 8:22a 732a® 9:32a 9.00a 8:45a Redwood Valley $19.00 $9.50
Gate y los servicios de ferry tarifa se dividen en 4:33a 4:52a 9:34a 9:20a 5:10a 5:09p 20-RIDE FASTPASS 8:45a 8:42a 8:18a 11:35a 9:50a 10:18a 9:12a 10:36a 11:12a 11:00a 10:30a Willits $20.00 $10.00
zonas que figuran en el cuadro a continuacion. 5:33a 5:52a 10:34a 10:26a 6:19a® 6:04p 1-Zone Local $30.00 | $15.00 _ 10:35a 9:47a 10:23a 12:55p 10:55a 12:28p 10:02a 11:31a 2:27p 12:35p 12:40p Hwy 20 East $21.00 $10.50
Las tarifas varian segun la longitud del viaje y 6:33a 6:52a 11:34a 11:26a 6:19a 6:45p DT $42.00 | $21.00 _ 11:15a 11:32a 12:13p 2:55p 1:25p 3:38p 12:22p 1:31p 3:22p 1:30p 2:25p Hwy 20 West $22.00 $11.00
el numero de zonas de cruce. 7:45a 7:52a 12:34p 12:26p 7:07a® 7:04p 3-70ne $60.00 | $30.00 _ 12:15p 12:42p 2:18p 4:35p 3:45p >:33p 1:22p 2:31p 5:25p® 2:30p 4:10p Ft. Bragg $23.00 $11.50
Cambio adicional serd devuelto en una tarjeta 8:45a 8:52a 1:34p 1:26p 719 7:28p 4-Zone $78.00 | $91.00 | — 2:12p 1:47p S ZEEE el 6:28p 4:32p [ L2k 4:15p AU
de trdnsito, valido para un viaje futuro. 9:45a 9:52a 2:34p 2:29p 5-Zone $96.00 | $48.00 | — 3:13p 3:12p 2t SHERLY k2l 8:58p >:48p Gl U >:20p® Route 95 Fare Chart
Informar al conductor de su destino ya que a 10:45a 10:47a 3:34p 3:29p MONTHLY/31-DAY PASS? 4:18p 4:32p 6:38p el 5:25p eslkr | Realuase Reduced
el Gl sl 11:42a 11:47a 4:42p 4:29p All Zones $62.50 | $31.25 — 3'(5;" ::;p W 1040 e o8 i g'zgp Destination Cash Cash Fa(r:eass?or
Fare Zones 1:42p 1:45p 6:42p 6:28p NTHL t UPERPASS"Q'G pa”ce) 8:10p 818 9:00a 2:19p 12:49p 3:52p [P sat-Sun | Students’
Tarifa Zonas 2:42p 2:45p 7:42p 7:28p Pa? |a OS? ! Yt us 697,50 | $26.25 - 8:42a 10:23a 11:353 4:55p 3:10p 6:13p 2:05p 7:253 Sebastopol
Zone 1: San Francisco 3:42p 3:45p 8:28p 8:21p Se iur;a rihtSIB 2 ' ' B 7:20a 9:47a 12:13p 12:55p 7:36p 5:44p 8:47p 4:46p 9:00a Bodega /
Zone 2: Marin City, Mill Valley, Sausalito 4:42p 4:50p 9:28p 9:21p PZ;E m??.rar']g;t e $142.50 | $71.25 | — 8:45a 11:32a 2:18p 2:55p 9:56p 8:22p 7:07p 11:00a Bodega Bay
Zone 3: gortc; l\}{lacfe;a, LarLl_<sgur, Marinwood, San Anselmo, 5:55p 5:50p 10:20p 10:21p 11153 12:42p 3:48p 4:35p 12:35p ::enn:r -
an Rarael, Terra Linda ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ort Ross
Zone 4: Ignacio, Novato 6:55p 6:58p 1:20p 1:20p FARE WITH TRANSFER 1215 147 H - 130 Stewarts Pt.
Zone 5: Cotati, Petaluma, Rohnert Park 7:55p 7:58p 12:20a 12:18a (partner transit services) 2:07p 3:12p 7:50p 2:30p Pt Arena
Zone 6: Santa Rosa 8:55p 8:58p 1:20a 1:18a 1-Zone Local FREE | FREE — 3:13p 4:32p 4:15p Gualala.
East Bay (EB): Richmond, El Cerrito 10:01p 9:58p From 1-Zone to 2-Zone $.60 $.30 — 4:18p 5:42p 5:25p Anchor Bay,
Do Boorme B Cnn Dafanl [Tana D it — 5:43 6:52 6:30
BUs Fares from Santa Rosa (Zone b) Light face = AM times Letra clara = horarios AM édﬁ;hon;l tZo$es " 290 | 3.5 7.052 P 8.052 -
: . _ _ olden Gate Transi . - -
Tarifas de autobus desde Santa Rosa (Zona 6) Bold face = PM times Letra destacada = horarios PM Petaluma Transit $1.50 $.75 8:10p Children's Fares: Up to two children, 6 years and under,
T 2 ]3] 4 56 EE o | Sl G Creit toverds fore _ _ _ ide free with a fare-paying adut 16 years of age or older.
Adult Cllpper® 1) s | o | saan | | s Y/S/D/M (Y,OUthlsen|OrS/D|S.ab|ed/|.V|edlcarE) . nght face = AM times  Bold face = PM times 1Seniors or Persons with Disabilities Fares: On all MTA
Card/App (1964 | ' ' ' ' ' J/M/D/M (Jévenes/Mayores/Discapacitados/Medicare) " Allows you to pay as you go, same as cash saved on Clipper”. @ To Sebastopol Hub services, Seniors (62+) or persons with valid MTA discount
Adult Cash $14.25| $9.50 | $9.50 | $7.75 | $3.00 | $13.00 Youth ages 5-18 receive a 50% discount off the adult Persons with disabilities with DMV disabled placard 2 Calendar month passes are available as paper only. The 31-Day @ Route 30X Limited Stops card ride for a reduced fare.
ey cash fare. Children age 4 and under ride free when ID, RTC card (with or without Clipper), Medicare Card, Pass is available as paper or Clipper". ® Effective Sunday, June 9, this trip is suspended for the summer. 2Gtudent Fares: Reduced student fares for services on
Youth (513)"/ accompanied by an adult (limit of two children per fare- or ID card for persons with disabilities from another 3 Allows you to create a combination pass, for rides on Sonoma @ Route 48X Limited Stops Route 95 are available.
Senior (65+)/ paying adult) on all routes. transit service, receive 50% off the adult cash fare. County Transit and includes one or more transit providers, operating ® Route 60X Limited Stops _ _ _ _ .
I“),:szl_)led // $7.00 | $4.75 | $4.75 | §3.75 | $1.50 | $6.50 e e Gt s e P i S e Personal service assistants are eligible for 50% off the within Sonoma County. Holidays: NO service provided on the following holidays:
CI? care START descuento en la tarifa de los adultos. Los nifos Ode 4 3705 adult cash fare only when accompanying a person with * With valid transfer, good for more than one Sonoma County Transit HEnlsghing D cnel CRrsimEs Ley
Ipper ' disabilities who has an attendant logo on his/her RTC

' Children under 5 ride free. Limit 2 per fare-paying adult.

Los nifios menores de 5 afios viajan gratis. Limite de 2 por adulto que paque
la tarifa.

Transfers and Fare Credits

y menores viajan gratis si van acompanados de un adulto
(limitado a dos nifos por adulto) en todas las rutas.

Seniors (age 65+) with a valid Medicare Card, DMV ID
card/license, RTC Discount Card, OR senior ID card from

Discount Card.

Las personas con discapacidades con una identificacion
de placas de discapacitados del DMV, tarjeta RTC (con o

bus, within three hours to complete a one-way trip. Pay additional
fare for travel between zones. Automatically granted with Clipper’.

Fares are divided into fare zones and vary by the number of zones
traveled through.

No service on:

New Years Day, Easter Sunday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day,

Thanksgiving Day, and Christmas Day.

Bikes on Buses: Each MTA bus has a bike rack which holds
two bikes. Rack space is available on a first-come, first-serve
basis and passengers are responsible for their own bikes.

Transferencias y créditos de tarifas another California transit service receive 50% off the zgrggpee_fg,’q;jrég;a %igﬁgﬁ aodéiréle:i)gi /Sc;e;citggczce/on Fare Zones
Transfers and fare credits automatically granted with Clipper®. No adult fare. transito, reciben el 50% en la tarifa para adultos. Asistentes L Sa?nta Rosa > KenV\./ood/.GIen Ellen Schedule Information effective February 5, 2024
transfers for cash-paying customers. Mayores (65 afios+) con una tarjeta vélida de Medicare, de servicios personales tienen derecho al 50% de 2 Wmdsor/HeaIdsbur.g 6 | Russian River/Coast
Transfers are valid from the time of issuance for: Tarjeta de Identificacién del DMV/licencia, Tarjeta de descuento en la tarifa para los adultos solo cuando estén 3| Sebastopol/Forestville 7_| Sonoma Valley
e Two hours for travel within a single county or descuento RTC, O tarjeta de identificacién de mayor de acompanando a una persona con discapacidades que tiene g | Rohnert Park/Cotati/ 8 | Geyserville/Cloverdale to 5 1 1
e Three hours for inter-county travel edad de otro operador de transito de California recibe un el logotipo de asistente en su tarjeta de descuento de RTC. Petaluma to Point v
Transfers can be used to make a round trip within a single county, but 50% de descuento sobre la tarifa de adulto. Fort Bragg/Willits Arena/
cannot be used to make a round trip between counties. Gualala

Santa Rosa CityBus, Sonoma County Transit and SMART customers
receive a $1.50 credit ($.75 for youth/senior/disabled).

Las transferencias y créditos de tarifas se otorgan automaticamente con Clipper”.
No hay transterencias para los clientes que pagan en efectivo.

Las transferencias son validas desde el momento de la emision hasta:

e Dos horas de viaje dentro de un mismo condado o

e Tres horas de viaje entre condados
Las transferencias se pueden utilizar para hacer un viaje de ida y vuelta dentro de
un mismo condado, pero no se pueden utilizar para hacer un viaje de ida y vuelta
entre condados.

Los clientes de Santa Rosa CityBus, Sonoma County Transit y SMART reciben un
crédito de $1.50 (.75 para jévenes/mayores/discapacitados).

Mon-Fri

Sat
1:45p
3:55p

11:35a
4:05p

1:45p 4:15p

Call 511 | 511.org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised May 7, 2024



mailto:signcomments@bayareametro.gov
https://clippercard.com
https://www.mendocinotransit.org
https://www.sctransit.com
https://www.goldengate.org
https://srcity.org/citybus
https://srcity.org/citybus
https://srcity.org/citybus
https://srcity.org/citybus
https://srcity.org/citybus
https://srcity.org/citybus



Accessibility Report



		Filename: 

		426836199.pdf






		Report created by: 

		Sean Lehane


		Organization: 

		





 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.



		Needs manual check: 2


		Passed manually: 0


		Failed manually: 0


		Skipped: 1


		Passed: 29


		Failed: 0





Detailed Report



		Document




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set


		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF


		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF


		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order


		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified


		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar


		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents


		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast


		Page Content




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged


		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged


		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order


		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided


		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged


		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker


		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts


		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses


		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive


		Forms




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged


		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description


		Alternate Text




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text


		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read


		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content


		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation


		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text


		Tables




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot


		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR


		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers


		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column


		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary


		Lists




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L


		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI


		Headings




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting







Back to Top
